
 
 

    Red Rose Senior Secondary School 
Half Yearly Examination Scheme 2020-21 

 
Date Day I II 

14-Sep Monday Hindi Oral Hindi Oral 
15-Sep Tuesday GK Oral English Oral/ M/Science Oral 
16-Sep Wednesday Physical Education EVS Oral 
17-Sep Thursday English Oral/ M/Science Oral Physical Education 
18-Sep Friday EVS Oral Computer Oral 
19-Sep Saturday Computer Oral GK Oral 
21-Sep Monday Maths Oral Maths Oral 
22-Sep Tuesday Maths English 
23-Sep Wednesday GK Hindi 
24-Sep Thursday English EVS 
25-Sep Friday EVS Computer 
26-Sep Saturday Computer GK 
28-Sep Monday Hindi Art Education 
29-Sep Tuesday Art Education Maths 

    
                Note: Exams will be held at the regular class timings 


